
Dessert Menu
6.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

3.95

3.95

8.00

8.00

HOMEMADE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
served with sticky toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream

PASSIONFRUIT ETON MESS  G

passionfruit, meringue and whipped cream

CHOCOLATE SPRING ROLLS
served with orange and ginger ice cream

BANANA FRITTERS
topped with sesame seeds and served with ice cream and maple syrup

LUXURY ICE CREAM SELECTION  G

2 scoops - choose from: coconut, banana, vanilla, strawberry or chocolate

SORBET SELECTION  G

2 scoops - choose from: lemon or mango

Dessert Cocktails

PEANUT BUTTER MARTINI
Bacardi white rum, Kahlua, Frangelico, crème de cacao mixed with 
creamy peanut butter and cream, finished with chocolate syrup.

TIRAMISU MARTINI
rich and indulgent treat featuring Sangsom Thai dark rum with 
Kahlua coffee liqueur, chocolate and cream hints.

  G  denotes a dish that can be prepared gluten free    
  denotes a dish that can be prepared vegan



Hot Beverages

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

4.95

3.00

2.50

2.75

2.75

Coffee
AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

ESPRESSO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

LIQUEUR COFFEE
Irish Whisky, Baileys, Brandy, Amaretto

Tea
JASMINE 
a lovely little jasmine tea with scented flowers and served 
traditionally in a hobnail cast iron teapot. It’s light, fragrant and 
super refreshing

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
a blend of large, hand-picked rolled leaf Indian Assam & 
Sri Lankan UVA

EARL GREY
smooth Sri Lankan UVA with the traditional scent of Italian 
bergamot with our addition of orange peel and calendula

MOROCCAN MINT
peppermint leaves blended with Chinese gunpowder green tea


