## Dessert Menu

HOMEMADE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING served with sticky toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream	<u>6.95</u>
PASSIONFRUIT ETON MESS (§ passionfruit, meringue and whipped cream	5.95
CHOCOLATE SPRING ROLLS	5.95
BANANA FRITTERS	<u>5.95</u>
LUXURY ICE CREAM SELECTION (6) 2 scoops - choose from: coconut, banana, vanilla, strawberry or chocolate	<u>3.95</u>
SORBET SELECTION (5) 2 scoops - choose from: lemon or mango	<u>3.95</u>
Dessert Cocktails	
<b>PEANUT BUTTER MARTINI</b> Bacardi white rum, Kahlua, Frangelico, crème de cacao mixed with creamy peanut butter and cream, finished with chocolate syrup.	8.00
<b>TIRAMISU MARTINI</b>	8.00

## Hot Beverages

Coffee	
AMERICANO	2.50
CAPPUCCINO	2.50
LATTE	2.50
ESPRESSO	2.50
MOCHA	2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.50
LIQUEUR COFFEE Irish Whisky, Baileys, Brandy, Amaretto	<u>4.95</u>
Теа	
JASMINE	3.00
ENGLISH BREAKFAST a blend of large, hand-picked rolled leaf Indian Assam & Sri Lankan UVA	2.50
<b>EARL GREY</b> smooth Sri Lankan UVA with the traditional scent of Italian bergamot with our addition of orange peel and calendula	<u>2.75</u>
MOROCCAN MINT peppermint leaves blended with Chinese gunpowder green tea	2.75